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Women / 6 / L6 k6 grp5
Session: KQ6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melanie Lindahl6158
Gold Cup - NM

8.700 9.050 8.9009.150 35.800
5 2 2 5T 1 

1 

Hannah Sherwindt6154
Club Champion - CA

8.650 9.125 8.7759.175 35.725
7 1 1 10 2 

2 

Kathryn Twardos6153
Ultimate - GA

9.025 8.875 9.0508.600 35.550
2 4 7 2T 3 

3 

Samantha Hirz6084
All Starz - AZ

8.625 8.425 9.0509.050 35.150
8 6 3 2T 4 

4 

Mia Willis6155
Gold Cup - NM

9.300 8.925 8.6508.150 35.025
1 3 11 11T 5 

5 

Daisy Carrasco6166
Gold Cup - NM

8.950 8.175 8.9258.875 34.925
3 8 4 4 6 

6 

Kayla Yaksich6161
Gold Cup - NM

8.550 8.450 8.8508.250 34.100
9 5 10 9 7T

7T

Paola Cruz6134
Golden Grip - TX

8.825 8.200 8.6508.425 34.100
4 7 9 11T 7T

7T

Reyna Romero6159
Gold Cup - NM

8.675 7.225 9.1758.850 33.925
6 14 5 1 9 

9 

Marie Lefevre6135
Omega - OR

8.100 8.150 8.8757.575 32.700
10 9 14 8 10 

10 

Kendall Reeves6152
Ultimate - GA

8.000 7.750 8.9007.950 32.600
11 10 13 5T 11 

11 

Emma Meese6120
Omega - OR

7.525 7.550 8.9008.500 32.475
13 11 8 5T 12 

12 

Sara Willer6138
PrescottLightning-AZ

6.950 7.250 8.4508.725 31.375
14 13 6 13 13 

13 

Beeta Maleki6118
Omega - OR

7.650 7.350 8.3508.000 31.350
12 12 12 14 14 

14 
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